Page 1 of 6 Last Updated: 29 September 2022
Labcorp Drug Development Supplier Guide
Table of Contents
A. Invoice requirements ..................................................................................................................................... 1
General invoice requirements ..................................................................................................................... 1
B. Invoice submission Guidelines ....................................................................................................................... 2
Paper Mail Drop Europe – part I .................................................................................................................. 3
Paper Mail Drop Europe – part II ................................................................................................................. 4

• E-mail subject line cannot start with “RE:”
2. Paper copy - For vendors invoicing from countries with statutory requirements that require a hard-
copy invoice to be submitted or vendors without access to email, a paper invoice can be submitted.
NOTE: In some countries submission of a paper invoice will result in a delay in invoice processing. However,
for countries that requires submittal of a hard-copy invoice to comply with statutory requirements, please
note that the hard-copy invoice must be received before an invoice can be paid.
Page 3 of 6 Last Updated: 29 September 2022
Paper Mail Drop Europe – part I
Mail Point CVXXXXX (see below)
Unit B, Rattys Lane,
Hoddesdon, Hertfordshire
EN11 0RF
United Kingdom
Mail Point BU Code Division BU Name PO Number Format
CV11200 11200 CLS-CHE Labcorp Central Laboratory Services S.à r.l. 0061000000
CV11300 11300 ED-GBR Labcorp Early Development Laboratories Ltd. 0001000000
CV12300 12300 CDCS-GBR Labcorp Clinical Research Unit Ltd. 0021000000
CV13100 13100 CDCS-GBR Labcorp Clinical Development Ltd. 0091000000
CV13600 13600 ED-DEU Labcorp Early Development Services GmbH 0041000000
CV21000 21000 CDCS  FRA Labcorp Clinical Development SARL 0280000000
CV21100 21100 CDCS-DEU Labcorp Clinical Development GmbH 0290000000
CV21400 21400 CDCS-ESP Labcorp Development S.A.U. 0550000000
CV30000 30000 CLS-BEL LabCorp BVBA 0191000000